SW Region In-Service Training Calendar — September 2015

Date Time Event/Location
Tuesday 6 pm to Relative/Kinship Part 1
9/1/15 9 pm 40" Circuit—Neosho
Brianna.R.Dockery@dss.mo.gov 417-455-5185
Tuesday 600 pmto | STARS
9/1/15 900 pm 31 Circuit—Springfield
Shauna.R.Wehmeier@dss.mo.gov 417-895-7854
Thursday 6 pm to STARS-Session three
9/3/15 9 pm 26™ Circuit—Lebanon
Jill.LE.Harrill@dss.mo.gov 417-532-3137 ext 228
Tuesday 6 pm to Relative/Kinship Part 2
9/8/15 9 pm 40" Circuit—Neosho
Brianna.R.Dockery@dss.mo.gov 417-455-5185
Tuesday 6 pm to STARS
9/8/15 9 pm 31 Circuit—Springfield
Shauna.R.Wehmeier@dss.mo.gov 417-895-7854
Thursday 6 pm to STARS
9/10/15 9 pm 31* Circuit—Springfield
Shauna.R.Wehmeier@dss.mo.gov 417-895-7854
Thursday 6 pm to Spaulding
9/10/15 9 pm 30" Circuit—Buffalo
Melissa.Young@dss.mo.gov 417-468-1765-ext. 231
Thursday 6 pm to STARS Session Four
9/10/15 9 pm 26" Circuit—Lebanon
Jill.LE.Harrill@dss.mo.gov 417-532-3137 ext 228
Saturday 9:30amto | ENLA Session 2
9/12/15 4:30 pm 30™ Circuit—Fair Grove
Melissa.Young@dss.mo.gov 417-468-1765 ext 231
Monday 6 pmto STARS session 1
9/14/15 9 pm 28" Circuit—Lamar
Natalie.R.Rojas@dss.mo.gov 417-276-5113 ext 229
Theresa.l.Dennison@dss.mo.gov 417-682-3531 ext 230
Monday 6pm to STARS session 4
9/14/15 9 pm 40™ Circuit—Neosho
Brianna.R.Dockery@dss.mo.gov 417-455-5185
Tuesday 6 pm to STARS
9/15/15 9 pm 31* Circuit—Springfield
Shauna.R.Wehmeier@dss.mo.gov 417-895-7854
Thursday 6 pm to STARS
9/17/15 9 pm 31* Circuit—Springfield
Shauna.R.Wehmeier@dss.mo.gov 417-895-7854
Thursday 6 pm to Spaulding
9/17/15 9 pm 30" Circuit—Buffalo
Melissa.Young@dss.mo.gov 417-468-1765 ext 231
Thursday 6 pm to STARS session 5
9/17/15 9 pm 26" Circuit—Lebanon
Jill.LE.Harrill@dss.mo.gov 417-532-3137 ext 228
Monday 6 pm to STARS Session 2
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9/21/15 9 pm 28" Circuit—Lamar
Natalie.R.Rojas@dss.mo.gov 417-276-5113 ext 229
Theresa.L.Dennison@dss.mo.gov 417-682-3531 ext 230
Monday 6 pm to STARS Session 5
9/21/15 9 pm 40" Circuit—Neosho
Brianna.R.Dockery@dss.mo.gov 417-455-5185
Tuesday 8:30 am to | Relative/Kinship Part 1
9/22/15 11:30 pm 40" Circuit—Neosho
Brianna.R.Dockery@dss.mo.gov 417-455-5185
Tuesday 11:30 am to | Relative/Kinship Part 2
9/22/15 2:30 pm 40" Circuit—Neosho
Brianna.R.Dockery@dss.mo.gov 417-455-5185
Tuesday 6 pm to STARS
9/22/15 9 pm 31 Circuit—Springfield
Shauna.R.Wehmeier@dss.mo.gov 417-895-7854
Thursday 6 pm to STARS
9/24/15 9 pm 31* Circuit—Springfield
Shauna.R.Wehmeier@dss.mo.gov 417-895-7854
Thursday 6 pm to Spaulding
9/24/15 9 pm 30" Circuit—Buffalo
Melissa.Young@dss.mo.gov 417-468-1765 ext 231
Thursday 6 pm to STARS-session six
9/24/15 9 pm 26" Circuit—Lebanon
Jill.LE.Harrill@dss.mo.gov 417-532-3137 ext 228
Saturday 9amto Legal Aspects DVD presentation—CANCELLED
9/26/15 3 pm 38" Circuit—Branson
Nita.N.Puchta@dss.mo.gov 417-581-7511 ext 230
Kathleen.G.Schlueter@dss.mo.gov 417-581-7511 ext 223
Monday 6 pmto Stars Session 6
9/28/15 9 pm 40™ Circuit—Neosho
Brianna.R.Dockery@dss.mo.gov 417-455-5185
Tuesday 6 pm to STARS
9/29/15 9 pm 31* Circuit—Springfield

Shauna.R.Wehmeier@dss.mo.gov 417-895-7854
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